., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Robert McPheeters

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Robert McPheeters
Postcode

Date of birth September 1975
Total current 18

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CHEMTECH ENVIRONMENTAL
LIMITED

SCI-TECH LABORATORIES LIMITED
MERITAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD
MAMBO-TOX LIMITED

CAWOOD SCIENTIFIC LIMITED
MARCHWOOD SCIENTIFIC
SERVICES (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
[2LRESEARCH LTD

SCIANTEC ANALYTICAL SERVICES
LTD.

MERITAS SCIENTIFIC LIMITED
MERITAS GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

MERITAS SCIENTIFIC HOLDINGS
LIMITED

MARCHWOOD SCIENTIFIC
SERVICES LIMITED

ENITIAL LIMITED

THE ENVIRONMENTAL
LABORATORY LIMITED

MERITAS GROUP LIMITED
NATURAL RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SCI-TECH (IRELAND) LIMITED
CAWOOD SCIENTIFIC HOLDINGS
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
EXPRESS MICROBIOLOGY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
04284013

05479577
07246160
03730393
05655711
07759478

02926939
02588325

12088421
10586756

12086431

03604766

02589078
03882193

10524197
02577148

07491587
13730116

Number
SC245466

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
In Liquidation
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928923487

928923487

American

App. Date Res. Date Position

14/12/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
12/11/2021 Director
08/11/2021 Director

App. Date Res. Date Position
06/01/2022 10/01/2023 Director
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ENITIAL SERVICES LIMITED 04958070 Company is dissolved 12/11/2021 Director
ENITIAL WATER LTD 04905293 Company is dissolved 12/11/2021 Director

N/A* - no information available
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